Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS
Weekly Activity Summary

11/07/2016 — 11/13/2016 ﬁ"l
™ Vil

LOS ALTOS HILLS

CALIFORNIA
PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS
, At 4:07 AM, deputies stopped a motorist at Page Mill Road and Interstate 280
Evade a Peace Officer, S !
i . for a traffic violation. The suspect driver sped away after the deputy approached
Obstructing a Peace Officer, . : )
. the vehicle. The suspect later stopped the vehicle and resisted arrest. An
11/7 L3 Possession of Stolen Property, ; C . .
. . investigation revealed the suspect was in possession of stolen property,
Possession of Marijuana . f Mari d drivi ded li Th
ARREST possession of Marijuana and driving on a suspended license. The suspect was
arrested and booked into Main Jail.
Between 10/27 and 10/28, unknown suspect(s) entered an unlocked vehicle in
11/10 L1 Petty Theft, Theft by Credit the 14000 block of De Bell Road and took a bag containing cash, credit cards
Card and personal items. The victim received natification on 11/10 that the credit
cards were used for a total loss of about $1,719.
11/10 L3 Injury Collision Occurred at 6:15 PM at Arastradero Road and Page Mill Road.
EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT EVENT TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION
NUMBER
BURGLARIES
11/10/2016 16:49 L1 16-315-0310 459VEH DE BELL RD @ ESTACADA DR INVESTIGATED

11/7/2016 7:06 L2 16-312-0049 459 HILLTOP DR @ COLINA DR INVESTIGATED



11/10/2016 19:45

11/11/2016 13:17

11/11/2016 17:15

11/10/2016 13:19

11/12/2016 21:05
11/11/2016 13:45

11/9/2016 10:21
11/7/2016 14:39

11/12/2016 12:23
11/10/2016 1:52

11/10/2016 18:15

L1

L3

L1

L1

L3
L3

L3
L3

L1
L3

L3

16-315-0379

16-316-0206

16-316-0310

16-315-0225

16-317-0350
16-316-0223

16-314-0135
16-312-0235

16-317-0166
16-315-0028

16-315-0353

THEFT

530.5

FIRE

904

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

1091

PEDESTRIAN STOPS

1095
1095

TRAFFIC HAZARDS

1125
1125

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLES

1154
1154

VEHICLE COLLISION

1180

DE BELL RD @ ESTACADA DR

FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

81L1

W FREMONT RD @ DEERFIELD DR

STIRRUP WY @ ARASTRADERO RD
PAGE MILLRD @ BERRY HILL LN

HY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

BAKER LN @ PURISSIMA RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILL RD

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
CITATITON ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED



11/13/2016 11:45
11/12/2016 19:30
11/12/2016 19:18
11/12/2016 17:52
11/12/2016 12:53
11/12/2016 11:45
11/12/2016 7:59
11/11/2016 13:30
11/11/2016 11:48
11/11/2016 11:20
11/11/2016 8:25
11/11/2016 7:52
11/11/2016 7:39
11/11/2016 7:30
11/11/2016 7:05
11/10/2016 11:07
11/9/2016 15:49
11/9/2016 12:15
11/9/2016 12:03
11/9/2016 11:55
11/9/2016 11:42
11/9/2016 10:58
11/9/2016 10:45
11/9/2016 10:26
11/9/2016 10:17
11/9/2016 10:03

L3
L2
L2
L3
L1
L3
L2
L5
L1
L1
L3
L3
L2
L3
L1
L3
L1
L2
L1
L2
L1
L2
L2
L1
L2
L2

16-318-0158
16-317-0316
16-317-0312
16-317-0278
16-317-0175
16-317-0153
16-317-0076
16-316-0215
16-316-0169
16-316-0149
16-316-0083
16-316-0070
16-316-0066
16-316-0064
16-316-0063
16-315-0163
16-314-0311
16-314-0197
16-314-0190
16-314-0189
16-314-0182
16-314-0159
16-314-0154
16-314-0140
16-314-0129
16-314-0123

TRAFFIC STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195

FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
MAGDALENA RD @ FY 280
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
DEER CREEK RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
EASTBROOK AV @ MAGDALENA AV
W FREMONT RD @ MANUELLA RD
W FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
FY 280 @ MAGDALENA RD
ARASTRADERO RD @ PAGE MILLRD
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
S EL MONTE AV @ UNIVERSITY AV
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
WOODSTOCK LN @ S EL MONTE AV
SUMMERHILL AV @ S EL MONTE AV
O KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
SUMMERHILL AV @ S EL MONTE AV

WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED



11/9/2016 9:53
11/9/2016 9:48
11/9/2016 9:32
11/9/2016 9:21
11/8/2016 14:07
11/8/2016 13:41
11/8/2016 8:41
11/8/2016 6:55
11/7/2016 17:08
11/7/2016 16:38
11/11/2016 2:03

11/10/2016 18:48

11/7/2016 4:07

11/13/2016 13:56
11/13/2016 9:58
11/9/2016 14:58

11/13/2016 15:00
11/13/2016 11:49
11/12/2016 18:08
11/12/2016 13:01

L2
L2
L1
L1
L1
L1
L2
L2
L3
L3
L1

L3

L3

L4
L4
L1

L1
L4
L5
L3

16-314-0114
16-314-0111
16-314-0103
16-314-0097
16-313-0234
16-313-0220
16-313-0086
16-313-0043
16-312-0284
16-312-0270
16-316-0022

16-315-0365

16-312-0036

16-318-0196
16-318-0120
16-314-0291

16-318-0213
16-318-0159
16-317-0285
16-317-0178

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
14601

VEHICLE TOW

226510

PRAROLE VIOLATION

3056

PARKING VIOLATIONS

22500
22500
22500

ALARM CALLS

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

SUMMERHILL AV @ S EL MONTE AV
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
O KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
EL MONTE RD @ FY 280
W EDITH AV @ FOOTHILL EX
EL MONTE RD @ FOOTHILL EX
SUMMERHILL AV @ MAGDALENA AV
MAGDALENA AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
ELENA RD @ GREEN HILLS CT
ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN
PAGE MILL RD @ DEER CREEK RD

EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR

FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD

BASSETT LN @ RHUS RIDGE RD
BASSETT LN @ RHUS RIDGE RD
MIRANDA RD @ W FREMONT RD

ASCENSION DR @ CONEJO CT
SUMMIT WOOD RD @ TEPA WY
LOMITA LINDA CT @ FERNHILL DR
PASEO DEL ROBLE @ PAGE MILL RD

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

CITATION ISSUED

INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
INVESTIGATED

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM



11/9/2016 22:29
11/9/2016 20:03
11/9/2016 0:23
11/8/2016 12:14
11/8/2016 10:42
11/7/2016 17:24
11/7/2016 3:15
11/9/2016 12:23
11/12/2016 7:25

11/12/2016 9:14
11/8/2016 23:49
11/10/2016 9:29
11/8/2016 14:40

11/8/2016 12:20

11/10/2016 18:14
11/10/2016 16:31
11/7/2016 14:38

11/10/2016 11:37
11/13/2016 8:49

L1
L4
L3
L3
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3

L5
L1
L3
L3

L1

L3
L1
L5

L3
L3

16-314-0443
16-314-0416
16-314-0010
16-313-0177
16-313-0132
16-312-0292
16-312-0029
16-314-0205
16-317-0066

16-317-0099
16-313-0392
16-315-0127
16-313-0253

16-313-0179

16-315-0349
16-315-0304
16-312-0234

16-315-0187
16-318-0093

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033S
1033A

DISTURBANCES

415E
415FC
415N

653M

MISDEMEANOR
WARRANT SERVICE

6MATC
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911CEL
911UNK
911UNK

PUBLIC
SAFETY ASSISTANCE

AID
ATL

NEW BRIDGE DR @ LA PALOMA RD
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
ROBLEDA RD @ ELENA RD
W FREMONT RD @ TEMPLETON PL
LA PALOMA RD @ WESTWIND WY
BRENDEL DR @ ROBLEDA RD
PURISSIMA RD @ CONCEPCION RD
ROBLE ALTO CT @ ROBLE ALTO

PRISCILLA LN @ STONEBROOK DR
HILL WY @ BURKE RD
OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD
FOOTHILLLN @ ELENARD

RAMONA ST @ ADDISON AV

FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ALTO VERDE LN @ CONCEPCION RD
MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY

BECKY LN @ ELENA RD
VISTA DEL VALLE CT @ TAAFFE RD

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE



11/11/2016 18:35
11/11/2016 8:55
11/9/2016 16:15

11/10/2016 22:21
11/13/2016 22:43
11/13/2016 22:36
11/13/2016 16:12
11/11/2016 18:02
11/11/2016 15:08
11/11/2016 13:25
11/11/2016 4:19
11/10/2016 18:14
11/10/2016 11:33
11/10/2016 7:45
11/9/2016 12:41

11/10/2016 19:55

11/13/2016 23:28
11/12/2016 15:21

L1
L3
L3

L3
L3
L3
L1
L3
L3
L5
L5
L3
L3
L4
L1

L1

L5
L1

16-316-0332
16-316-0093
16-314-0322

16-315-0421
16-318-0332
16-318-0329
16-318-0242
16-316-0323
16-316-0259
16-316-0213
16-316-0049
16-315-0351
16-315-0183
16-315-0081
16-314-0214

16-315-0382

16-318-0342
16-317-0222

FOLLOW-UP

FU
FU
FU

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

ORDINANCE
VIOLATION
MUNI

PATROL CHECKS
PATCK
PATCK

ORANGE AV@ SHERIDAN ST
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
ELENA RD @ JOSEFA LN

GIGLI CT @ ELENARD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
FY 280 @ EL MONTE RD
FY 280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ELENA RD @ MOODY RD
KATE DR @ LAURA CT
MAGDALENA RD @ BLANDOR WY
PAGE MILL RD@ FY 280
BECKY LN @ ELENARD
DEER SPRINGS WY @ BYRNE PARK LN
DE BELL RD @ MANUELLA RD

RANCHO MANUELLA LN @ MANUELLA RD

OAK KNOLL CL @ STONEBROOK DR
W FREMONT RD @ FREMONT

COMPLETE
COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE



11/12/2016 18:20
11/12/2016 17:42
11/9/2016 6:53

11/10/2016 19:30

L3
L4
L1

L4

16-317-0290
16-317-0273
16-314-0056

16-315-0375

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR

WELFARE CHECK

WELCK

ELENA RD @ TAAFFE RD
EDGECLIFF PL @ PROSPECT AV
BEAVER LN @ LA CRESTA DR

MURIETTA LN @ MOODY RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE



